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MATRACA
TUBAR&O
PISTOLEIRO
FELIPE MASSA
MAGNATA
METRANCA
MALCON
BILI
AZIR
FHASH
JOIA RARA
HASHTAG
TCHEKO
NOVATO
MALIBU
RPM
ADONAY
TUI
BEBE
CHICO BENTO
OURO FINO
RADAR
BARERITO
THUCKI
FOCO
JARAGUA
FILHOTE
DINO
YORU
JP

Anilha
010225
009866
215106
000587
023302
013938
150619
038319
027333
013890
023847
020020
024542
026422
027352
028202
000202
046364
051807
000703
023956
021952
002993
019940
025557
040181
013967
010481
025551
027351

PILLATI
ADRIANO PILATTI CAIO
GIOVANE GUEDES
DIONISIO FRANCO
LINDIOMARA RODRIGO
LEONARDO VIEIRA
ANGELO W
NILSON
ACACIO STOPA
DONIZETE RANK
JACKSON
ERMILDO RUDNIK
IVAN C. GONSALVES
SILVESTRE
IVAN PSCHEIDT
LEANDRO J DE SOUZA
CLAILTO
MARCIO LUIZ CUBAS
MARCIO RN
JOSE
EDUARDO RUTHES
SIDINEI G. DE LIMA
LUCIANO DE SOUZA
MARCIO Z CUBAS
ELIZEU AUGUSTIM
DIONISIO FRANCO
SILVESTRE
CLELCIO
ELIZEU
ANTONIO KOLOCHE

Cidade
SBS
RIO NEGRINHO
SBS
SBS
MAFRA
CORUPA
JARAGUA DO SUL
JARAGUA DO SUL
SBS
SBS
JOENVILLE
SBS
SBS
RIO NEGRINHO
RIO NEGRINHO
SBS
SBS
SBS
RIO NEGRINHO
FAZENDA
RIO NEGRINHO
RIO NEGRINHO
SBS

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
RIO NEGRINHO
SBS
RIO NEGRINHO
SBS
SBS

TORNEIO VERAO COLEIRA 2022 06/02/2022

Cosb SBS
10/15 min Pontos
0/161 30
0/158 29
0/114 28
0/91 27
0/79 26
or77 25
0/74 24
0/72 23
0/72 22
0/71 21
0/56 20
0/52 19
0/50 18
0/47 17
0/45 16
0/40 115
0/39 14
0/29 13
0/28 12
0/25 11
0/25 10
0/25 9
0/20 8
0/19 7
0/17 6
0/15 5
0/14 4
0/11 3
0/10 2
o7 1
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